Annexure 2

Claims received till June 27, 2024 (last date of submission of claim as per Public Announcement is 27.06.2024) and

Name of Corporate Debtor : Pansy Constructions Private Limited updated as on 29 July 2024

List of Unsecured Financial Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim Admitted A ¢ of
Amount of :szll;l(;“i:y Amount of Amount of
S1 No. Name of creditor A Amount of N . Amm‘linlt) Amount | Whether | % of voting | contingent that may be claim not claim under Remarks if any
Date of receipt nfount claim atufe 0 covere‘ Y | covered by | related | Sharein SCC claim b admitted verification
claimed . claim security ! . set o
admitted . Guarantee | party? | if applicable
interest
06/10/2023 The claimant is charging interest
1 Fun N Food Private Limited [Revised Form C 2,29,91,987 | 2,11,93,471 FC 0 0|No 98.59% - |upfront and no supporting documents
03/07/2024 - - 17,98,516 received.

Total 2,29,91,987 | 2,11,93,471 - - 17,98,516 -




